FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on June 27, 2024

CFS Date/Time

06/26/24 00:01

06/26/24 00:09

06/26/24 00:54

06/26/24 01:15

06/26/24 01:18

06/26/24 01:26

06/26/24 01:41

06/26/24 02:21

06/26/24 02:34

06/26/24 03:06

06/26/24 03:21

06/26/24 04:12

06/26/24 05:27

06/26/24 06:16

06/26/24 07:05

06/26/24 07:51

06/26/24 07:51

06/26/24 08:22

06/26/24 08:54

CFS #

CFS24-033012

CFS24-033013

CFS24-033014

CFS24-033015

CFS24-033017

CFS24-033018

CFS24-033021

CFS24-033022

CFS24-033023

CFS24-033028

CFS24-033029

CFS24-033030

CFS24-033031

CFS24-033035

CFS24-033037

CFS24-033045

CFS24-033046

CFS24-033053

CFS24-033057

Initial Complaint

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Wanted : Wanted Check
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

10-16 : Domestic

Suspper : Suspicious Person
10-16 : Domestic

Harass : Harassment

PBX: PBX

PBX : PBX

10-46 : Assist Motorist
Recover : Recover Property
PBX : PBX

10-57 : Hit and Run

Meet : Meet Complaintant

Address

AVENUE C /K ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
8TH AVE N/ N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

514 N 6TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2257 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 BLK 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1300 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
500 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1218 S 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE

1442 PROSPECT AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
24260 NELSON AVE LOT 11, FORT DODGE,
902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1436 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
262 AVENUE O W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2165

2731 19TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-1705

FD24-1706

24-0374

FD24-1708

FD24-1709

24-0375

Page 1 of 4



CFS Date/Time

06/26/24 09:06

06/26/24 10:04

06/26/24 10:12

06/26/24 10:13

06/26/24 10:50

06/26/24 11:01

06/26/24 11:06

06/26/24 11:32

06/26/24 11:41

06/26/24 11:52

06/26/24 12:06

06/26/24 12:16

06/26/24 12:16

06/26/24 12:27

06/26/24 12:29

06/26/24 12:42

06/26/24 12:48

06/26/24 12:53

06/26/24 13:16

06/26/24 13:36

06/26/24 15:08

06/26/24 15:29

06/26/24 15:31

06/26/24 15:36

CFS #

CFS24-033059

CFS24-033065

CFS24-033066

CFS24-033067

CFS24-033075

CFS24-033077

CFS24-033079

CFS24-033088

CFS24-033090

CFS24-033091

CFS24-033094

CFS24-033096

CFS24-033097

CFS24-033098

CFS24-033099

CFS24-033100

CFS24-033101

CFS24-033103

CFS24-033106

CFS24-033110

CFS24-033123

CFS24-033124

CFS24-033125

CFS24-033127

Initial Complaint

Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
Escort : Escort

Unknown : Unknown Problem
10-50: 10-50 PD

Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Welfare : Welfare Check
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Parkcomp : Parking Complaint
Fraud : Fraud

10-46 : Assist Motorist
Trespass : Trespassing

PBX : PBX

Burglary : Burglary

Remove : Remove Subject
Recover : Recover Property
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Crimmisc : Criminal Mischief
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Suspper : Suspicious Person

Crimmisc : Criminal Mischief

Address

2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1217 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1000 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1319 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1600M LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1340 S 28TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 7TH ST / EXPOSITION DR, FORT DODGE,
1338 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2131

529 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
822 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, IA

1000 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2002 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

S 17TH ST/ 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
10 S 25TH ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
930 S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

825 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-1710

24-0376

FD24-1711

FD24-1712

FD24-1713
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CFS Date/Time

06/26/24 16:13

06/26/24 16:34

06/26/24 16:50

06/26/24 17:07

06/26/24 17:30

06/26/24 17:38

06/26/24 17:53

06/26/24 18:21

06/26/24 18:37

06/26/24 18:40

06/26/24 19:23

06/26/24 19:37

06/26/24 19:38

06/26/24 19:42

06/26/24 20:30

06/26/24 20:38

06/26/24 21:00

06/26/24 21:05

06/26/24 21:12

06/26/24 21:13

06/26/24 21:23

06/26/24 21:35

06/26/24 21:40

06/26/24 21:53

CFS #

CFS24-033132

CFS24-033135

CFS24-033137

CFS24-033140

CFS24-033141

CFS24-033143

CFS24-033148

CFS24-033149

CFS24-033153

CFS24-033154

CFS24-033158

CFS24-033160

CFS24-033161

CFS24-033162

CFS24-033166

CFS24-033170

CFS24-033172

CFS24-033173

CFS24-033174

CFS24-033175

CFS24-033179

CFS24-033182

CFS24-033183

CFS24-033185

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

Debris : Debris In Roadway
PBX : PBX

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

10-16 : Domestic

10-16 : Domestic

Theft : Theft

Asstagy : Assist Other Agency
Trespass : Trespassing
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
Unknown : Unknown Problem
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Asstagy : Assist Other Agency
NUISANCE : NUISANCE
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Meet : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building
PBX : PBX

Extrapat : Extra Patrol

PBX : PBX

Wanted : Wanted Check
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic

Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
PHONE LOG CSO

5TH AVE S/ S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2165

606 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

1724 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

22 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

610 CENTRAL AVE APT 804, FORT DODGE, FD24-1714
1311 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

306 RIVERSIDE DR, FORT DODGE

2904 15TH AVE NE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

202 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

101 2ND AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
141 E RIVERSIDE DR, FORT DODGE, IA

AVE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1235 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2523 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE

600 PHINNEY PARK DRIVE, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1801 AVENUE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1720 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2904 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2940 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

06/26/24 22:01

06/26/24 22:03

06/26/24 22:11

06/26/24 22:47

06/26/24 22:56

06/26/24 23:23

06/26/24 23:34

06/26/24 23:42

06/26/24 23:47

06/26/24 23:59

CFS #

CFS24-033186

CFS24-033187

CFS24-033189

CFS24-033195

CFS24-033197

CFS24-033200

CFS24-033203

CFS24-033204

CFS24-033205

CFS24-033206

Total Records: 77

Initial Complaint

Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic

Mental : Mental Subject

Meet : Meet Complaintant

Checkbld :

Checkbld :

Checkbld :

Checkbld

Checkbld :

Checkbld :

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Check Building
Check Building

Check Building

: Check Building

Check Building

Check Building

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
1 FORT MUSEUM RD, FORT DODGE, IA

2ND AVE NW / HAWKEYE AVE, FORT

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

7 S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2247 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

730 MIDWAY BLVD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1801 AVE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3302 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

805 LOOMIS PARK DR, FORT DODGE, IA

1904 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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